

No	Bib Name	Gp	Rep	T&A-->			Land->		Judge	Manuvr	DofD	Run	Event
				J.1	J.2	T&A	J.3	Land					
10	100 BALFOUR, Sean	M3	Hmt	4.8	5.5	15.5	2.4	7.20	22.65	FT 2.000	45.30		
				2.8	2.9	8.5	2.7	8.10	16.65	3X 1.900	31.63	76.93	
11	9 RIFKIN, Jed	M4	Hol	5.0	4.5	14.3	2.8	8.40	22.65	D 1.620	36.69		
				5.2	5.7	16.4	2.8	8.40	24.75	S 1.600	39.60	76.29	
12	27 HANSEN, Griffen	M2	Hmt	3.7	3.2	10.4	2.1	6.30	16.65	3X 1.900	31.63		
				5.5	5.8	17.0	2.1	6.30	23.25	3 1.780	41.38	73.01	
13	82 FREDERICK, Owen K	M4	Buf	4.3	4.7	13.5	2.3	6.90	20.40	3 1.780	36.31		
				4.2	4.1	12.5	2.4	7.20	19.65	DD 1.740	34.19	70.50	
14	87 O'LEARY, Connor	M3	Hol	4.2	4.6	13.2	1.9	5.70	18.90	3 1.780	33.64		
				4.1	4.7	13.2	1.8	5.40	18.60	3X 1.900	35.34	68.98	
15	134 MCCRONE, Michael J	M3	Hv	3.7	4.4	12.2	2.7	8.10	20.25	3 1.780	36.04		
				3.7	3.6	11.0	2.4	7.20	18.15	TTT 1.800	32.67	68.71	
16	36 BUTLER, Bryce E	M5	Hv	4.3	3.1	11.1	2.6	7.80	18.90	TS 1.700	32.13		
				3.6	4.2	11.7	2.8	8.40	20.10	TT 1.700	34.17	66.30	
17	69 MARLEY, Garrett	M4	Bm	4.7	5.3	15.0	1.8	5.40	20.40	3 1.780	36.31		
				2.9	2.4	7.9	2.3	6.90	14.85	3X 1.900	28.21	64.52	
18	116 RYAN, Sean S	M5	Hmt	3.4	3.6	10.5	2.4	7.20	17.70	TS 1.700	30.09		
				3.4	2.9	9.4	2.4	7.20	16.65	TT 1.700	28.30	58.39	
19	139 CAPIZZI, Sam	M4	Hv	4.2	3.9	12.1	2.6	7.80	19.95	D 1.620	32.31		
				2.8	2.5	7.9	2.3	6.90	14.85	DD 1.740	25.83	58.14	
20	78 BALFOUR, Nicholas	M4	Hmt	3.8	4.3	12.1	3.0	9.00	21.15	S 1.600	33.84		
				2.2	1.9	6.1	2.9	8.70	14.85	D 1.620	24.05	57.89	
21	29 JOHNSTON, Parker	M5	Hol	2.9	2.6	8.3	1.9	5.70	13.95	3X 1.900	26.50		
				3.1	2.9	9.0	2.0	6.00	15.00	7 2.060	30.90	57.40	
22	129 RIFKIN, Quinn	M4	Hol	3.9	4.7	12.9	1.8	5.40	18.30	3 1.780	32.57		
				2.7	2.7	8.1	1.8	5.40	13.50	TS 1.700	22.95	55.52	
23	130 MURPHY, Colin	M4	Bm	3.8	4.7	12.8	2.9	8.70	21.45	S 1.600	34.32		
				0.9	0.7	2.4	2.7	8.10	10.50	TS 1.700	17.85	52.17	
24	73 BALFOUR, Michael	M4	Hmt	3.2	3.3	9.8	2.6	7.80	17.55	3 1.780	31.23		
				2.5	3.2	8.6	0.7	2.10	10.65	3X 1.900	20.23	51.46	
25	18 TEPAS, Clete	M5	Buf	2.9	3.2	9.1	3.0	9.00	18.15	S 1.600	29.04		
				2.0	2.4	6.6	2.2	6.60	13.20	D 1.620	21.38	50.42	
26	10 COVE, Matthew J	M3	Hmt	1.4	1.1	3.8	1.0	3.00	6.75	FT 2.000	13.50		
				3.5	4.0	11.3	2.5	7.50	18.75	3X 1.900	35.62	49.12	
27	67 VONDERAU, Elias C	M3	Buf	2.0	1.6	5.4	2.5	7.50	12.90	TS 1.700	21.93		
				3.9	4.5	12.6	0.8	2.40	15.00	D 1.620	24.30	46.23	
28	62 SMOLINSKI, Jared	M4	Hmt	2.4	2.3	7.0	1.8	5.40	12.45	3 1.780	22.16		
				2.2	2.2	6.6	2.3	6.90	13.50	Xg 1.750	23.62	45.78	
29	107 WERTS, Christopher	M4	Buf	2.3	2.2	6.8	3.0	9.00	15.75	S 1.600	25.20		
				0.4	1.0	2.1	2.8	8.40	10.50	T 1.600	16.80	42.00	
30	52 DARNLEY, Caleb	M5	Buf	1.8	2.1	5.9	3.0	9.00	14.85	S 1.600	23.76		
				0.4	0.6	1.5	2.7	8.10	9.60	T 1.600	15.36	39.12	
31	132 SHINE, Drew	M4	Hol	1.4	1.5	4.3	2.8	8.40	12.75	S 1.600	20.40		
				0.6	0.4	1.5	3.0	9.00	10.50	D 1.620	17.01	37.41	

Winfree 2012.07, B Rules, Rand=682 @ 9:32a(12-2-12), A, Not Elim